2021 EUROPEAN HAFLINGER CHAMPIONSHIP
25-28 August 2021 in Stadl Paura (A)

{EUROPEAN

n”l “\!i HAFLINGER

j CHAMPIONSHIP
v (| =% smst 2z

STADL PAURA

-

2021

WESTERN PLEASURE - Adult Horses - Test 1

Rank Rider
JORGENSEN Charlotte
STETTBACHER Martina

1

i A WN

MINK Kathrin
MAURHOFER Karin

JORDAN Svenja Rebecca

153
272
210
270
201

Nation Cat. Nr. Horse

Tor

Serge-CH
Wunschtraum
Nora

Valeria

26/08/2021
Points
Judge 1 Judge 2 Total score
15 15 30
10 10 20
6 6 12
3 3 6
1 1 2



